
Team Combined
MALE

15th FAI  World Para-Ski Championships 2015
17. - 22.02.2015 + Unterammergau/Germany

Nr.: 1 Team: GERMANY Nat.: GER

SKI PARA totalNat./Cat.Nr. Name

1

A Klarmann Peter MGER M 17 12 29

B Haibel Reinhold MGER S 2 34 36

C Grimm Nicol MGER S 16 27 43

D Fischer Andreas MGER M 10 27 37

145

Nr.: 7 Team: RUSSIA 1 Nat.: RUS

SKI PARA totalNat./Cat.Nr. Name

2

A Borovik Artem MRUS S 52 13 65

B Karimov Ayaz MRUS S 6 15 21

C Filippov Anton MRUS S 10 18 28

D Burenin Alexey MRUS S 11 24 35

149

Nr.: 6 Team: SLOVENIA Nat.: SLO

SKI PARA totalNat./Cat.Nr. Name

3

A Pristavec Matjaž MSLO S 37 17 54

B Ban Uroš MSLO S 22 10 32

C Ule Uroš MSLO S 7 51 58

D Becan Matej MSLO S 3 15 18

162

Nr.: 12 Team: AUSTRIA White Nat.: AUT

SKI PARA totalNat./Cat.Nr. Name

4

A Kreuzer Karl MAUT M 32 28 60

B Graser Sebastian MAUT J 8 70 78

C Gruber Anton MAUT S 13 21 34

D Alic Gernot MAUT M 41 19 60

232

Nr.: 10 Team: CZECH REPUBLIC "A" Nat.: CZE

SKI PARA totalNat./Cat.Nr. Name

5

A Palo Milan MCZE S 47 23 70

B Sima Radek MCZE S 79 28 107

C Lednik Tomáš MCZE S 42 33 75

D Gabla Martin MCZE S 46 66 112

364

Nr.: 11 Team: CZECH REPUBLIC "B" Nat.: CZE

SKI PARA totalNat./Cat.Nr. Name

6

A Chládek Petr MCZE S 55 36 91

B Chládek Petr Jun. MCZE J 75 9 84

C Bednář Radim MCZE S 61 34 95

D Černý Jiří MCZE S 90 36 126

396
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Nr.: 8 Team: RUSSIA 2 Nat.: RUS

SKI PARA totalNat./Cat.Nr. Name

7

A Tyupanov Kirill MRUS S 48 26 74

B Ivanov Evgeny MRUS S 67 21 88

C Kiselev Alexey MRUS S 183 112 295

D Bikmetov Artur MRUS S 17 16 33

490

Nr.: 13 Team: AUSTRIA Red Nat.: AUT

SKI PARA totalNat./Cat.Nr. Name

8

A Pum Gerhard MAUT M 88 177 265

B Huhs Valentin MAUT M 66 26 92

C Empl Heinz MAUT M 50 95 145

D Sulzbacher Manuel MAUT J 65 131 196

698
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Team Combined
Female

15th FAI – World Para-Ski Championships 2015
17. - 22.02.2015 + Unterammergau/Germany

Team Female

Nr.: 3 Team: AUSTRIA Female Nat.: AUT

SKI PARA totalNat./Cat.Nr. Name

1

A Schwertl Magdalena FAUT S 0 38 38

B Kücher Marina FAUT M 33 15 48

86

Nr.: 4 Team: SUISSE Female Nat.: SUI

SKI PARA totalNat./Cat.Nr. Name

2

A Franz Christina FSUI S 9 35 44

B Franz Erica FSUI M 54 26 80

124

Nr.: 2 Team: RUSSIA Female 2 Nat.: RUS

SKI PARA totalNat./Cat.Nr. Name

3

A Govorova Andzhela FRUS S 61 27 88

B Nevskaya Ekaterina FRUS S 25 97 122

210

Nr.: 1 Team: RUSSIA Female 1 Nat.: RUS

SKI PARA totalNat./Cat.Nr. Name

4

A Trofimova Ksenia FRUS J 195 29 224

B Abdullina Irina FRUS S 70 22 92

316

Nr.: 5 Team: GERMANY Female Nat.: GER

SKI PARA totalNat./Cat.Nr. Name

5

A Klostermann-Mace Gerda FGER M 207 219 426

B Lippold Lucia FGER J 108 131 239

665
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Individual Combined
Master

15th FAI  World Para-Ski Championships 2015
17. - 22.02.2015 + Unterammergau/Germany

SKI PARA totalNat./Cat.Nr. NameRang Club

 1A Klarmann Peter MGER M 17 12 291 Germany

 1D Fischer Andreas MGER M 10 27 372 Germany

 4C Saurer Thomas MSUI M 16 30 463 Suisse

 5B Kücher Marina FAUT M 33 15 484 Austria Female

 12D Alic Gernot MAUT M 41 19 605 Austria White

 12A Kreuzer Karl MAUT M 32 28 606 Austria White

 5C Franz Erica FSUI M 54 26 807 Suisse Female

 13B Huhs Valentin MAUT M 66 26 928 Austria Red

 3D Wiggers Henny MNED M 88 48 1369 Nederland

 13C Empl Heinz MAUT M 50 95 14510 Austria Red

 3B Leichsenring Steffen MGer M 184 32 21611 Germany

 3A Windsor Graeme MAUS M 140 87 22712 Australia

 13A Pum Gerhard MAUT M 88 177 26513 Austria Red

 3C Chandler Chris MUSA M 70 197 26714 Unitet States of America

 2C Klostermann-Mace Gerda FGER M 207 219 42615 Germany Female
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Individual Combined
Junior

15th FAI  World Para-Ski Championships 2015
17. - 22.02.2015 + Unterammergau/Germany

SKI PARA totalNat./Cat.Nr. NameRang Club

 12B Graser Sebastian MAUT J 8 70 781 Austria White

 11B Chládek Petr Jun. MCZE J 75 9 842 Czech Republic "B"

 2A Petrik Anton MRUS J 45 48 933 Russia-Junior

 13D Sulzbacher Manuel MAUT J 65 131 1964 Austria Red

 2B Trushin Dimitrii MRUS J 31 165 1965 Russia-Junior

 9D Trofimova Ksenia FRUS J 195 29 2246 Russia Female 1

 2D Lippold Lucia FGER J 108 131 2397 Germany Female
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